Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 08-Oct-2025

SINo

Not Ready 1

Not Ready 2

Ready 3

Not Ready 4

Not Ready 5

Not Ready 6

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Xh Mariner-(0762)
288.97/45/17.95/0
Mv Msm Douro-(0826)
108.40/15.20/3.90/2

Mv Atlantic Voyager li-(0840)
179.50/28/8/4

Mv Pac Achernar-(0869)
199.99/32.26/8.30/ 4

Mv Ssl Visakhapatnam-(0857)
193.03/28/10.50/2

Mt Wealthy Bay-(0803)
124 /20.22/5/0

Cargo

Others Not
Specified(Break)

Container

Machinaries

Container

Caustic Soda
Lye

D/L

Both

Both

Import

Both

Export

Quantity

1,000

806

18,000

10,000

Preferred
Berth

OR

17(EARM)

Anchorage
Date

17-09-25
12:30
03-10-25
01:40

06-10-25
12:44

07-10-25
16:24

Readiness
Date

06-10-25
14:55

25-09-25
03:00

Shipper/Receiver

The Master

Afcons Infra
Structure Limited

Tac, Tuticorin.

The Master

Dcw Ltd.,
Sahupuram,
Tuticorin

Stevedore /
Steamer
/
M/S Global Shipping And
Logistics C

Chakiat Agencies Private
Limited

Pearl Shipping & Chartering /
Pearl Shipping Agencies
Century Star /

B.S.V. Shipping Agencies (P)
Ltd.

Tuticorin Intl Container
Terminal P/

Unifeeder Agencies India Pvt
Ltd.,

/

Raja Agencies

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (03-10-25 01:40 to 03-
10-25 15:15) : 13:35 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



